Stockholms Bridgeférbund

Budget 22/23

Resultatrdkning

Rorelsens intdkter

Medlemsavgifter
Startavgifter tavlingar
Ovriga intakter

Totalt
Rorelsens kostnader

Tavlingar

SM

Junior verksamhet
Utbildning

Stod till medlemsklubbar

Totalt

Lokalhyra
Forbrukninginventarier
Programvaror
Resekostnader
Kontorsmatriel

Andra kostnadsersattning styrelsen

Moteskostnader
Riksmoten
Bankkostnader

Totalt , Ovriga externa kostnader

Styrelsearvoden
Finansiella poster

Resultat

Budget 22/23

165,000
137,000
19,000

321,000

-205,000
-30,000
-16,000

-6,000
0

-257,000

-8,000
-5,000
-1,500
-4,000
-4,000
-30,000
-3,000
-4,000
-3,000

-62,500

7,992

-6,492

21/22

158,930
63,350
16,440

-94,260
-12,960
-15,480
-3,860
-979

-14,000
3,837
-1,485
-2,905
-1,526

-28,383
=1,755
-1,480
-2,499

238,720

-127,539

-57,870

-6,993

46,318



